Spare Parts
IGEL UD3 (M350C)
IGEL Technology
26 May 2021
  Spare Parts M350C
F-540-EN-01  Page 2 of 2
1 Background and Validity
IGEL offers a spare part and/or compatible replacement part service with an availability of
5 years after end of production.
Spare parts listed below can be requested on the IGEL Customer Portal on
This document is valid for the IGEL UD3 (M350C) thin client.
2 Spare Part List
IGEL UD3 (Device Name M350C) Part Number
UD3 - Device Type M350C Powersupply (48W 12V 4A) L6 SRC223200000000
UD3 - Device Type M350C Footstand SRC20X100000000
UD3 - M350C Footstand Screw W/H M3*10L*0.5P C64D930101-000T
UD3 - M/B of M350C without heat sink  SRC261000000000
UD3 - Case of M350C (case base). Only assembly part of plastic + metal,
without touch board, LED, speaker, etc.
SRC200200000000
UD3 - Side of M350C (case cover). Plastic + metal assembly part SRC20Z100000000
UD3 - Smartcard Reader for UD3, UD6, UD7 series. 1x IGEL Smartcard in-
cluded.
CC0300000000000
UD3 - Device Type M350C Intel Wireless AC 9260, 2x2, AC + BT, Gigabit*
Installation can lead to loss of warranty
C21D0A000-A03B
*required for this UD3 - Device Type M350C:
INTERNAL PCB ANTENNEA CABLE 320 mm
C21D000220-A00B
*required for this UD3 - Device Type M350C:
INTERNAL PCB ANTENNEA CABLE 85 mm
C21D000221-A00B
3 Note
All parts products include a standard 1-year warranty.